KOHLER \a |
GENERATORS | 1®) | &) wemaucmogs

Anti-Icing Kit 241520
Kohler L654 Engine

X-426-9 l X-202-29
241523 ~ I X-391-1
X-776-1- gy H
X-352-9 | BN X-426-9

241521

X-217-6

X-216-24
241524 —) X-426-9
| L X-386-48
- ‘_.__.1
l - e
CN-240000
Parts Listing
Part No. |Description Qty.
X-22-12 Washer, 1/4” int./ext. tooth lock 2
X-81-1 Nut, 1/4-20 2
X-202-28 | Bushing, reducer 1/8-1/2 NPT 1
X-216-24 | Coupling, pipe 1/8NPSC 1
X-217-6 Nipple, pipe 1/8NPTF x 3/4 in. 1
X-352-9 Rod, throttle 2
X-386-48 |Hose, fuel 2
X-391-1 Connector, elbow 1
X-426-9 Clamp, hose 5/8 4
X-776-1 Screw, 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 wffiat washer 2
214521 Heater, carburetor 1
241523 O-ring 1
241524 Valve, shutoff 1




	Main Menu

